2" Waffle Pack
For Bare-Die
Waffle pack shown with die. • All die sizes available.
Die Size
Quantity
Pockets
Per Tray
Matrix

-A = Amber
-N = Natural
Accessory Part Numbering System
WP 2 - Suffix Option
Series Tray Size - Description Material
Waffle Pack 2-inch SQ
(50mm SQ)
-
COVER = Lid
CLIP1=Single Clip Holds 1 tray + 1 cover
CLIP2=Pair of clips holds 1 tray + 1 Cover
CLIP5=Pair of clips holds 5 trays + 1 cover
CLIP10=Pair of clips holds 10 trays + 1 cover
INSERT-TYVEK=White
Pack of 1000
JIGTRAY = JEDEC Outline
Holds 10 WP2
2-inch waffle packs
LABEL = 1.5" Square Removable Tag
Roll=500 labels
Blank = Black
(Opaque)
-A = Amber (see thru)
-N = Natural
TopLine Corporation
95 Highway 22 W
Milledgeville, GA 31061, USA
Toll Free USA/Canada (800) 776-9888
International: 1-478-451-5000  •  Fax: 1-478-451-3000
Email: sales@topline.tv
©2010 TopLine. All Rights Reserved.
Page 3 of 3Waffle Pack Bare-Die Trays. All die sizes. 2-inch . Bakeable. Stackable. Reuseable. WAFFLE TRAY
2/3/2010http://www.topline.tv/tray_Waffle_Pack.html
Tray Part Numbering System
WP 2 - 7.5 x 5.2 x 0.8 B Option